
Am,	Dm,	and	Em
Triads	on	Strings	6	-	4

 

 



 

 





















































12
5

14
14

15

5
5

12
5

2
5

9
10

3
5

12
5

7
7
8

10
12

12
13

12
3

7

7
8
10

9
15

12

7
7

12

10
12

12
7

7
8

2

13
5
3

10

3
10

7
14
14

8
7












F

E

AE

B

CA

A D

AE

A

E

CE

BGBGEG

DAFFD

C

Root

Root

Root

Dm

AmAm

Dm

Em

Am

Em

Dm

Em

7

107

5

2

3 12

129

©	Stewart	Gunn	2024	stewgunnmusic.ca





 



 





 

  

 



 

















 

8
10

14

2

14
15

5
5

12
10
9

12
12

3
7

7

12
12

7
108

12
10

14

5
3

7
7
5

5
5
3

5
3
2

8
8

7

15 13
14

7
12

10

13

9

5

7
7

12
1212

7

10











B

C

EAE

E A G

A

C

D F A

G

EDF

E G B

A

A

C

B

E

FD

Root Root

Dm

Dm

Am EmDm

Am Em

EmAm

9

12

3

7 7

52

1210

2 ©	Stewart	Gunn	2024	stewgunnmusic.ca


